Carolyn Olson

Vice President, Minnesota Farm Bureau Board of Directors



Carolyn Olson, Vice President, Minnesota Farm Bureau Board of Directors

Carolyn Olson is the Vice President of the Minnesota Farm Bureau Board of Directors, and raises organic corn, soybeans, and wheat with her husband on a 1,100-acre farm near Cottonwood, MN. The farm has been in her husband's family since 1913. The Olsons also finish approximately 14,000 hogs annually. Additionally, she is the past president of the Lyon County Farm Bureau and chair of the American Farm Bureau Organic and Direct Marketing Issue Advisory Committee.